Key Club/Youth United Way 2025 Grant Application

Due date: Wednesday 1/22/25 by 5:00 P.M.

Please submit an electronic copy of your application to Lynn Figone: mccommunity@unitedwayyv.org

No physical copies will be accepted. Application MUST be submitted as a single PDF document.

You may attach up to three additional pages to this application if necessary. The group reserves the right to award any amount to any one applicant. Your agency must provide services which meet the mission of the group. Their mission is: The students of Moffat County High School strongly support non-profit organizations that provide programs in the areas of youth, education and health in Moffat County.

If your agency is funded, you will receive notice of funding from Moffat County United Way in care of Youth United Way/ Key Club in late April or early May 2025.

Organization/Agency Name:
Name and Title of Contact Person:
Address:
Phone: Email Address:
Dollar amount requested:
Do you have a 501(c)(3) from the Internal Revenue Service?YESNO
<u>Provide a copy</u> (not necessary for Moffat County School District grants)
Please describe the purpose of the request:
Outline the need for the project, the expected contributions to your community and the criteria for measuring the success of the program/project:
Include a program budget:

Return application to: mccommunity@unitedwayyv.org